
SPARTAN YOUTH WIND SYMPHONY REHEARSAL 
SCHEDULE 

SPRING SEMESTER 2025 
Revised 11/13/2023 
(Subject to Change) 

 

Sunday, February 2   3:00-5:30 pm  Full Ensemble  
 
Sunday, February 9   2-2:50pm  Chamber Ensembles 

3 - 3:50pm.               Section Rehearsals  
4 -5:30pm                 Full Ensemble (Coaches play in 

ensemble) 
 
Sunday, February 16  2-2:50pm   Chamber Ensembles 

3-3:50pm  Section Rehearsals  
4-5:30pm   Full Ensemble  

 
Sunday, February 23  2-2:50pm   Chamber Ensembles 
      3-3:50pm   Section Rehearsals  

4-5:30pm   Full Ensemble  
 
Sunday, March 2        2-2:50pm  Chamber Ensembles 

3-5:30pm   Full Ensemble  
 
Sunday, March 9   2-2:50pm   Chamber Ensembles 
     3-3:50pm   Section Rehearsals  

4-5:30pm   Full Ensemble 
 
Sunday, March 16   2:00-2:50pm  Chamber Ensembles 
     3:00-3:50pm  Section Rehearsals 

4:00-5:30pm Full Ensemble (Coaches play in 
ensemble) 

     
Sunday, March 23   2-2:50pm   Chamber Ensembles 
     3-3:50pm   Section Rehearsals  

4-5:30pm   Full Ensemble  
 
Sunday, March 30   2-2:50pm  Chamber Ensembles 
     3-3:50pm  Section Rehearsals 
     4-5:30pm  Full ensemble 
 

Sunday, April 6 2-2:50pm  Chamber Ensembles(dress reh.) 
3-5:30pm   Full Ensemble 

  
 



Sunday, April 13   2-2:25pm   Chamber Ensembles  
     2:30-3:45pm-    Chamber Recital-Cook Recital Hall 

4-5:30pm   Full Ensemble 
 

Sunday, April 20   3:00-5:00  Full Ensemble 
     (Easter)       (Dress Rehearsal) 
 

Sunday, April 27     3 pm – CONCERT with Symphony Band 
     Wharton Center for the Performing Arts 

Call Time: 12:30 PM (Lunch will be provided) 
 
 


